
FOIL Pan-American refereeing exams 2022, San Jose (CRC) RESULTS
Name Surname Country M/F F

1 QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ ANDRES DAVID COL M 1 PASSED
2 LEIDY JOANNA GOMEZ CASTILLO COL F 1 did not present
3 Ramírez Salazar Natalia Jimena COL F 1 DID NOT PASS
4 Arenas Gomez Pilar Adriana COL F 1 did not present
5 Poblete Aguilera Constanza Valentina Carolina CHI F 1 PASSED
6 Henrique Montenegro Garrigós BRA M 1 DID NOT PASS
7 ANZOLIN Araujo Carolina BRA F 1 PASSED
8 McCully Philip Matthew CAN M 1 PASSED
9 Domashovetz Gregory USA M 1 PASSED

10 Tucker Matthew Alan USA M 1 PASSED
11 Lindsay Stapleton USA F 1 PASSED
12 Ramos Zeballos Carla Marcela BOL F 1 DID NOT PASS
13 Hernandez Martinez Rhandall Frank DOM M 1 DID NOT PASS
14 Christopher Marzo de los Rios Lezcano ECU M 1 DID NOT PASS
15 Chavez Merizalde Milton Gerardo ECU M 1 DID NOT PASS
16 Jimenez Alvare Josué CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS
17 FABIÀN SALES RADESCA CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS
18 CRUZ Alberto CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS
19 FELIPE VILLALOBOS HERNÁNDEZ CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS
20 Brandon Segovia Sánchez CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS
21 Jeilyn Marielys Caleda Sibauste PAN F 1 did not present
22 Juan Fernando Garay Cacua  PAN M 1 did not present
23 Edelis Linett Martinez Torres PAN F 1 DID NOT PASS
24 Monica Jose Pineda Monterroso GTM F 1 DID NOT PASS
25 MATOS TORRES Harol Fidelio VEN M 1 did not present
26 RODRÍGUEZ Joslyn Liliana VEN F 1 DID NOT PASS
27 ARISPE SIFUENTES, MARISOL PER F 1 DID NOT PASS
28 PEDRO MANUEL MOGENA FROMETA PER M 1 DID NOT PASS
29 ANDREY SLADKOV PER M 1 DID NOT PASS
30 Orihuela Gutiérrez Marcio Esteban PER M 1 PASSED



EPEE
Name Surname Country M/F E

1 QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ ANDRES DAVID COL M 1 DID NOT PASS
2 LEIDY JOANNA GOMEZ CASTILLO COL F 1 did not present
3 Munoz Alejandra CHI F 1 PASSED
4 Poblete Aguilera Constanza Valentina Carolina CHI F 1 DID NOT PASS
5 Henrique Montenegro Garrigós BRA M 1 PASSED
6 ANZOLIN Araujo Carolina BRA F 1 PASSED
7 McCully Philip Matthew CAN M 1 DID NOT PASS
8 Domashovetz Gregory USA M 1 DID NOT PASS
9 Ramos Zeballos Carla Marcela BOL F 1 DID NOT PASS

10 Hernandez Martinez Rhandall Frank DOM M 1 PASSED
11 Chavez Merizalde Milton Gerardo ECU M 1 PASSED
12 Morales Castro Adrián CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS
13 Vilmarie Acosta Pereira PUR F 1 DID NOT PASS
14 CULIOLIS Juan PAN M 1 DID NOT PASS
15 Edelis Linett Martinez Torres PAN F 1 DID NOT PASS
16 Monica Jose Pineda Monterroso GTM F 1 DID NOT PASS
17 CAÑA INFANTE Kelvin José VEN M 1 did not present
18 PINEDA DE RONDÓN Joselina del Valle VEN F 1 did not present
19 Morales Sanchez Cesar Antonio ESA M 1 DID NOT PASS
20 ARISPE SIFUENTES, MARISOL PER F 1 DID NOT PASS
21 PEDRO MANUEL MOGENA FROMETA PER M 1 DID NOT PASS
22 ANDREY SLADKOV PER M 1 DID NOT PASS
23 Orihuela Gutiérrez Marcio Esteban PER M 1 DID NOT PASS
24 Luis Viterbo Largaespada Simont NIC M 1 DID NOT PASS

SABRE
Name Surname Country M/F S

1 Ramírez Salazar Natalia Jimena COL F 1 DID NOT PASS
2 Henrique Montenegro Garrigós BRA M 1 PASSED
3 ANZOLIN Araujo Carolina BRA F 1 DID NOT PASS
4 Matt Ryan USA M 1 PASSED
5 Hernandez Martinez Rhandall Frank DOM M 1 PASSED
6 Christopher Marzo de los Rios Lezcano ECU M 1 did not present
7 Chavez Merizalde Milton Gerardo ECU M 1 PASSED
8 Aldo Ernesto Muñoz Hernandez de Alba CRC M 1 DID NOT PASS



9 PINEDA DE RONDÓN Joselina del Valle VEN F 1 did not present
10 Willmart Jose Calderon Ramirez NIC M 1 PASSED


